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200006010001
79081

06/01/2000
09:38:32

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

HILL,
MICHAEL

200006140001
98991

06/14/2000
11:55:44

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

Grantor TRUSTEE'S
DEED

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

24 1 Lot#:935
Book:24 Pg:1

200006140001
98981

06/14/2000
11:55:42

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

Grantor TRUSTEE'S
DEED

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

26 43 Lot#:422 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:43

200006140001
99021

06/14/2000
11:55:47

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

Grantor TRUSTEE'S
DEED

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

26 43 Lot#:421 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:43

200009130003
17391

09/13/2000
11:01:18

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ROYAL
CONSTRUCIT
ON &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

21 124 Lot#:3104
Book:21
Pg:124

200011150003
96671

11/15/2000
10:45:56

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

ZIMMERMAN,
JOANNE

200002170000
50291

02/17/2000
09:20:57

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

200002170000
50291

02/17/2000
09:20:57

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

200003080000
74091

03/08/2000
03:39:27

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

JUST FOR
FEET INC

200005030001
44561

05/03/2000
10:53:59

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ROYAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

23 144 Lot#:316
Book:23
Pg:144

200007130002
35451

07/13/2000
09:54:45

UNITED
STATES
BANKRUPTCY
COURT

Grantor TRUSTEE'S
DEED

SOUTH
CALERA
GROCERY INC

3 40 Lot#:6 Lot:&
Blk:45 Book:3
Pg:40
Desc:PART
LOT 5 SEE
INST


