Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006010001 79081	06/01/2000 09:38:32	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT		MISC INSTRUMENT S	HILL, MICHAEL						
200006140001 98991	06/14/2000 11:55:44	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	Grantor	TRUSTEE'S DEED	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK			24	1		Lot#:935 Book:24 Pg:1
200006140001 98981	06/14/2000 11:55:42	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	Grantor	TRUSTEE'S DEED	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK			26	43		Lot#:422 Lot:A Book:26 Pg:43
200006140001 99021	06/14/2000 11:55:47	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	Grantor	TRUSTEE'S DEED	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK			26	43		Lot#:421 Lot:A Book:26 Pg:43
200009130003 17391	09/13/2000 11:01:18	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ROYAL CONSTRUCIT ON & DEVELOPMEN T INC			21	124		Lot#:3104 Book:21 Pg:124
200011150003 96671	11/15/2000 10:45:56	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT		MISC INSTRUMENT S	ZIMMERMAN, JOANNE						
200002170000 50291	02/17/2000 09:20:57	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT						
200002170000 50291	02/17/2000 09:20:57	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT						
200003080000 74091	03/08/2000 03:39:27	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	JUST FOR FEET INC						
200005030001 44561	05/03/2000 10:53:59	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ROYAL CONSTRUCTI ON AND DEVELOPMEN T INC			23	144		Lot#:316 Book:23 Pg:144
200007130002 35451	07/13/2000 09:54:45	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT	Grantor	TRUSTEE'S DEED	SOUTH CALERA GROCERY INC			3	40		Lot#:6 Lot:& Blk:45 Book:3 Pg:40 Desc:PART LOT 5 SEE INST